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BEST 30 ATHLETES PER EVENT -

MAXIMUM 4 ATHLETES PER COUNTRY & EVENT

60 METRES INDOOR (6.20)

WR

NACAC
RANK MARK

1 6.37

6.44
3 6.48
4 6.49
5 6.56
6 6.56
7 6.57
8 6.60
9 6.61
10 6.63
11 6.64
12 6.65
13 6.65
14 6.65
15 6.66
16 6.68
17 6.91

INDOOR RANKING

6.34 - Christian Coleman (USA) - Albuquerque, NM, USA - 18FEB2018
6.34 - Christian Coleman (USA) - Albuquerque, NM, USA - 18FEB2018

NAME

Christian COLEMAN 6-mar-96
Ronnie BAKER 15-oct-93
Demek KEMP 26-abr-96
Marvin BRACY 15-dic-93

Kevaughn RATTRAY 16-abr-96

Warren FRASER 8-jul-91
Raheem CHAMBERS 6-oct-97
Bolade AJOMALE 31-ago-95
Andre EWERS 7-jun-95
Jhevaughn MATHERSON 27-feb-99
Mario BURKE 18-mar-97
Samson COLEBROOKE 10-may-97
Akanni HISLOP 1-jun-98
Cejhae Colin GREENE 6-oct-95
Rikkoi BRAITHWAITE 13-feb-99
Benjamin Alexander WILLIAMS 15-may-92
Melique GARCIA 28-jun-92
NACAC RANKING 2020
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DOB AGE cat NAT
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BAH
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PLACE
Albuguerque, NM, USA
Lievin, FRA
Madrid, ESP
Albuguerque, NM, USA
Albuguerque, NM, USA
Clemson, SC, USA
Nashville, TN, USA
Staten Island, NY, USA
Columbia, SC, USA
Clemson, SC, USA
Ostrava, CZE
West Lafayette, IN, USA
Lubbock, TX, USA
Clemson, SC, USA
Bloomingotn, IN, USA
Clemson, SC, USA

Staten Island, NY, USA

DATE
15-feb-20
19-feb-20
21-feb-20
15-feb-20
14-feb-20
15-feb-20
18-ene-20
14-feb-20
8-feb-20
15-feb-20
5-feb-20
10-ene-20
18-ene-20
15-feb-20
13-dic-19
15-feb-20
3-ene-20

EVENT
USATFIC
WAITOUR
WAITOUR
USATFIC
USATFIC
TIGERPAW
VANDERBILT
FASTRACK
COLUMBIA
TIGERPAW
CZECHGALA

GENEEDMONDS
CORKYCLASS
TIGERPAW
HOOSIER
TIGERPAW

WAGNERINVT
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200 METRES INDOOR (21.50)

WR 19.92 - Frank Fredericks (NAM) - Lievin, FRA - 18FEB1996
NACAC  20.02 - Elijah HALL (USA) - College Station, TX, USA - 10MAR2018

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE catr NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 20.43 Terrance LAIRD 12-oct-98 22 U23 USA E=  rypetieville, AR, USA 15-feb-20 TYSONINVT
2 20.49 Micaiah HARRIS 19-dic-98 22 U23 USA E=  pypetteville, AR, UsA 1-feb-20 RAZORBACK
3 20.58 Langston JACKSON 24-nov-00 20 U23 USA E=  Apuguerque, nm, usa 8-feb-20 atsuqueraue
4 20.66 Matthew BOLING 20-abr-00 20 U23 USA E= rayetteville, AR, USA 15-feb-20 TYSONINVT
5 20.71 Jereem Kern RICHARDS 13-ene-94 26 s TTO S Lubbock, TX, USA 15-feb-20 TEXASTECH
6 20.82 Akanni HISLOP 1-jun-98 22 w23 TTO B rayetteville, AR, USA 15-feb-20 TYSONINVT
7 20.87 Andre EWERS 7-jun-95 25 s JAM B Clemson, SC, USA 15-feb-20 TIGERPAW
8 20.95 Julanie WALKER 30-dic-95 25 s JAM B Fayetteville, AR, USA 15-feb-20 TYSONINVT
9 20.97 Dwight Kurnell STHILLARE  5-dic-97 23 s TTO BS Lexington,KY, USA 11-ene-20 JIMGREEN
10 20.98 Samson COLEBROOKE 10-may97 23 s BAH B rayetteville, AR, UsA 1-feb-20 RAZORBACK
11 21.06 Jan Michael GUTIERREZ 24-jul-98 22 u23 PUR B= Boston, MA, USA 1-feb-20 TRIVALLEY
12 21.18 Phillip MARCELLE 1-ene-96 24 s GRN BEA (exington, VA, UsA 8-feb-20 LEXINGTON
13 21.21 Jonathan JONES 6-feb-99 21 u23 BAR EHl Abuguerque NM, Usa 25-ene-20 LUTHERKING
14 21.24 Kimorie SHEARMAN 3-ago-92 28 s VIN N+l Boston, MA, USA 25-ene-20 JOHNTHOMAS
15 21.25 Karson KOWALCHUK 30-dic-98 22 u23 CAN I+l clemson, SC, USA 15-feb-20 TIGERPAW
16 21.34 Lalonde Keida GORDON 25nov-88 32 s TTO B statenisland, NY,UsA 11-ene-20 GREATDANE
17 21.41 Warren Stivaughn HAZEL 11feb-96 24 s SKN EEE Houston, TX, USA 11-ene-20 FASTRACK
18 21.42 m Jamal WALTON 25-nov-98 22 u23 CAY m College Station, TX, USA 25-ene-20 AGGIEINVT
19 21.48 Malik JOHN 2-mar-02 18 m IVB B Lexington, VA, USA 15-feb-20 VMICLASSIC
20 21.49 Tavonte MOTT 17-mar-98 22 U23 BAH S Clemson, SC, USA 15-feb-20 TIGERPAW
21 22.09 Melique GARCIA 28jun-92 28 S HON == statenisiand, NY, UsA 3-ene-20 WAGNERINVT
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400 METRES INDOOR (48.00)

WR 44.52 - Michael Norman (USA) - College Station, TX, USA - 10MAR2018
NACAC  44.52 - Michael Norman (USA) - College Station, TX, USA - 10MAR2018

DOB AGE car PLACE DATE EVENT

1 45.44 Randolph ROSS 1-ene-01 19 I USA E= |ubbock, TX, USA 1-feb-20 TEXASTECH

45.75 Jacory PATTERSON 2-feb-00 20 [u23 USA == |ubbock, TX, USA 15-feb-20 TEXASTECH
3 45.78 Jonathan JONES 6-feb-99 21 u23 BAR WMl Clemson, SC, USA 15-feb-20 TIGERPAW
4 45.84 m Kyron McMASTER 3-ene-97 23 s |VB W@ Clemson, SC, USA 15-feb-20 TIGERPAW
5 45.86 Bryce DEADMON 26-mar-97 23 s USA E=  (jegestation, X, usa 25-ene-20 AGGIEINVT
6 45.86 Rashard CLARK 4-nov-94 26 s USA == ppbuguerque,nm,usa 15-feb-20 USATFIC
7 45.99 Jamal WALTON 25-nov-98 22 (u23 CAY @ Lubbock, TX, USA 1-feb-20 TEXASTECH
8 46.05 Jeremy FARR 20-nov-00 20 [U23 JAM BEH Fayetteville, AR, USA 15-feb-20 TYSONINVT
9 46.20 Akeem BLOOMEFIELD 10-nov-97 23 s JAM EHA Glasgow, GBR 15-feb-20 MULLERGP
10 46.37 Sean BAILEY 15-jul-97 23 s JAM EA  Abuguerque, v, usa 8-feb-20 alsuqueraue
11 46.55 Jereem Kern RICHARDS 13-ene-94 26 s TTO [ Lubbock, TX, USA 15-feb-20 TEXASTECH
12 47.24 Warren Stivaughn HAZEL 11feb-96 24 s SKN EEE Houston, TX, USA 1-feb-20 HoustoninvT
13 47.33 Alonzo Alexander RUSSELL ~ 8-feb-92 28 s BAH = Clemson, SC, USA 15-feb-20 TIGERPAW
14 47.37 Kyle FEARRINGTON 18-ago-98 22 U23 PUR E= Clemson, SC, USA 15-feb-20 TIGERPAW
15 47.48 Joshua ST. CLAIR 15-sep-98 22 U23 TTO SN Lubbock, TX, USA 15-feb-20 TEXASTECH
16 47.51 Joshua CUNNINGHAM 2-feb-95 25 s CAN [*l clemson, SC, USA 25-ene-20 BOBPOLLOCK
17 47.59 Phillip MARCELLE 1l-ene-96 24 s GRN BEA Lynchburg vA, usa 1-feb-20 wuserTvrLAmES
18 47.66 Kimorie SHEARMAN 3-ag0-92 28 s VIN B+l statenisiand, nv,usa 1-feb-20 VILLANOVA
19 47.72 Myles BANFIELD 1-nov-97 23 s CAN [+l Boston, MA, USA 1-feb-20 TRIVALLEY
20 47.92 Kyle GALE 1l-ene-02 18 m BAR WMl Manhattan, ks, USA 25-ene-20 KSUDELOSS
21 48.48 Nery Antonio BRENES CARDENAS 25-sep-85 35 S CRC == Boston, MA, USA 25-ene-20 NEWBALANCE
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800 METRES INDOOR (1.55.00)

WR 1.42.67 - Wilson Kipketer (DEN) - Paris, FRA - 099MAR1997
NACAC 1.44.22 - Donavan Brazier (USA) - New York, NY, USA - 08FEB2020

RANK MARK DOB AGE car PLACE DATE EVENT

1 1.44.22 NACAC Donavan BRAZIER 15-abr-97 23 s USA E=  pnewYork, NY, USA 8-feb-20 MILLROSE

1.45.70 Bryce HOPPEL 5-sep-97 23 s USA == NewYork NY, UsA 8-feb-20 MILLROSE
3 1.46.01 Isaiah HARRIS 18-oct-96 24 s USA E=  pnew York, NY, UsA 8-feb-20 MILLROSE
4 1.47.01 Brannon KIDDER 18-nov-93 27 s USA E=  NewYork NY, USA 8-feb-20 MILLROSE
5 1.48.13 or John RIVERA 2-dic-98 22 u23 PUR B= Nashville, TN, USA 18-ene-20 VANDERBILT
6 1.48.69 oT m Luis PERALTA 11un-99 21 U23 DOM mm Seattle, WA, USA 15-feb-20 HUSKYCLASSIC
7 1.49.09 Ackeen COLLEY 2-abr-98 22 u23 JAM B rayetteville, AR, USA 15-feb-20 TYSONINVT
8 1.49.24 Stephen EVANS l-ene-96 24 s CAN [+l Boston, MA, USA 1-feb-20 TRIVALLEY
9 1.50.03 Kasique OLIVER 25-nov-95 25 s VIN B+l Boston, MA, USA 25-ene-20 JOHNTHOMAS
10 1.50.21 or Wade GARNER 27nov-96 24 s BAR WM rittsburg, kS, Usa 1-feb-20 WENDYS
11 1.50.42 Rauch PADHAL 1-ene-99 21 wu23 CAN [+l univ.Park, PA, usa 1-feb-20 PENNSTATE
12 1.50.63 Sergio MIRANDA 13-may-92 28 s MEX Bl 1owaCity, IA, USA 18-ene-20 WIECZOREK
13 1.50.77 oT Owen DAY 1-ene-98 22 U23 CAN [+l Allendale, M, USA 14-feb-20 GVSUELITE
14 1.50.91 Dage MINORS 26-oct-96 24 s BER @ Boston, MA, USA 1-feb-20 TRIVALLEY
15 1.51.50 oT Nathan HOOD 18-feb-98 22 'U23 GRN EH Allendale, MI, USA 14-feb-20 GVSUELITE
16 1.51.71 Elvin Josue CANALES ESCOTO 5-sep-01 19 m HON == Sabadell, ESP 19-feb-20 MITINGINTL
17 1.51.76 oT Dean ELLENWOOD 2-abr-98 22 u23 CAN I+l Moscow, ID, USA 7-feb-20 MOSCOW
18 1.52.10 or Tarees RHODEN 19-sep-00 20 U23 JAM B Pittsburg, kS, USA 1-feb-20 WENDYS
19 1.52.80 Rayon BUTTLER 10-sep-97 23 s JAM EA Columbia, SC, USA 8-feb-20 COLUMBIA
20 1.52.85 Nicholas Ancil LANDEAU 30-ene-95 25 s TTO B London, GBR 29-ene-20 LEEVALLEY
21 1.53.73 or George Vincent ERAZO MURESKI 10-may-92 28 S ESA == Boston, MA, USA 25-ene-20 JOHNTHOMAS
22 1.54.19 Wauchope DUVAIRE 1-ene-99 21 wu23 JAM B Columbia, SC, USA 8-feb-20 COLUMBIA
23 1.54.31 Kenneth Antonio TALAVERA RUIZ 27-feb-01 19 m MEX BB Abuguerque, nm, usa 8-feb-20 awsuqueraue
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1500 METRES INDOOR (4.00.00)

WR 3.31.04 - Samuel Tefera (ETH) - Birmingham, GBR - 16FEB2019
NACAC 3.34.78 - Galen Rupp (USA) - Boston, MA, USA - 26ENE2013

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE cat NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 3.37.21 Josh THOMPSON 9-may-93 27 s USA == pBoston, MA, USA 1-feb-20 TRIVALLEY
2 3.37.28 Abraham ALVARADO 4-ago-95 25 s USA E= Boston, MA, USA 1-feb-20 TRIVALLEY
3 3.41.45 Tim GORMAN 5-jun-92 28 s USA == pBoston, MA, USA 1-feb-20 TRIVALLEY
4 3.44.62 Justyn KNIGHT 19-jul-96 24 s CAN JI#J nNew York NY, USA 25-ene-20 SANDERCOL
5 3.45.97 Daniel HERRERA 29-nov-92 28 s MEX B*B Boston, MA, USA 1-feb-20 TRIVALLEY
6 3.50.74 Marcel SCHEELE 1-ene-99 21 wu23 CAN [+l London, ON, CAN 18-ene-20 DONWRIGHT
7 3.50.80 Andrew PEVERILL 1-ene-99 21 w23 CAN [+l Montreal, CAN 25-ene-20 MCGILL
8 3.51.05 Mohand Zine KHELAF 21-oct-98 22 u23 CAN [+l Montreal, CAN 25-ene-20 MCGILL

3000 METRES INDOOR (8.30.00)

WR 7.24.90 - Daniel Komen (KEN) - Budapest, HUN - 06FEB1998
NACAC  7.30.16 - Galen Rupp (USA) - Stockholm, SWE - 21FEB2013

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE cat NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 7.44.21 Willy FINK 7-mar94 26 s USA E= Boston, MA, USA 1-feb-20 TRIVALLEY
7.45.82 or Lopez LOMONG 1-ene-85 35 s USA E= geattle, WA, USA 15-feb-20 HUSKYCLASSIC

3 7.46.24 oT Evan JAGER 8mar-89 31 s USA E= seattle, WA, USA 15-feb-20 HUSKYCLASSIC
4 7.46.36 Justyn KNIGHT 19-jul-96 24 s CAN [I#l nNewYork NY,usa 8-feb-20 MILLROSE
5 7.46.45 oT Cooper TEARE 18-ago-99 21 U23 USA E=  seattle, WA, USA 15-feb-20 HUSKYCLASSIC
6 7.54.82 oT Mike TATE 1-abr-95 25 s CAN I#l seattle, WA, USA 1-feb-20 UWINVT
7 7.56.02 Ben FLANAGAN 11-ene-95 25 s CAN [+#l Boston, MA, USA 25-ene-20 NEWBALANCE
8 7.58.07 Jose Juan ESPARZA PEREZ  26-ago90 30 s MEX B+l Boston, MA, USA 25-ene-20 JOHNTHOMAS
9 7.58.12 Jack SHEFFAR 1-ene-96 24 s CAN [+l Boston, MA, USA 25-ene-20 JOHNTHOMAS
10 8.10.99 or Carlos VILLAREAL 10-may-97 23 s MEX N+l seattle, WA, USA 1-feb-20 UWINVT
11 8.16.25 oT Victor ORTIZ RIVERA 30-jun-98 22 U23 PUR BE= seattle, WA, USA 15-feb-20 HuskvcLASSIC
12 8.46.14 David HALL 22-sep-92 28 s JAM EEH westenville,0H, UsA 15-feb-20 ALLOHIO
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60 METRES HURDLES INDOOR (8.15)

WR 7.30 - Colin Jackson (GBR) - Sindelfingen, GER - 06MAR1994
NACAC  7.33 - Dayron Robles (CUB) - Dusseldorf, GER - 08FEB2008

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE cat NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 7.48 Grant HOLLOWAY 19-nov-97 23 s USA == (Clemson, SC, USA 15-feb-20 TIGERPAW
7.52 Trey CUNNINGHAM 26-ago-98 22 U23 USA E=  Lubbock, TX, USA 1-feb-20 TEXASTECH

3 7.54 Jarret EATON 24-un-89 31 s USA E=  Torun, POL 8-feb-20 ORLENCUP
4 7.54 Aaron MALLETT 26-sep-94 26 s USA == apuguerque nm,usa 15-feb-20 USATFIC
5 7.66 Greggmar SWIFT 16-feb-91 29 s BAR Ml Seattle, WA, USA 18-ene-20 UWPREVIEW
6 7.68 Damion THOMAS 29-un-99 21 ‘U23 JAM EEH rayetteville, AR, USA 15-feb-20 TYSONINVT
7 7.72 Lafranz CAMPBELL 19-oct-97 23 s JAM B Clemson, SC, USA 15-feb-20 TIGERPAW
8 7.75 Philip LEMONIOUS 12-dic-98 22 u23 JAM B Lincoln, NE, USA 8-feb-20 LINCOLN
9 7.75 Jovaine ATKINSON 6-dic-95 25 s JAM EH cColumbia, SC, USA 8-feb-20 COLUMBIA
10 7.78 Rasheem BROWN 22-mar-00 20 'U23 CAY W winstonsalem, nC,usa 8-feb-20 WINSTONSAL
11 7.81 Oscar SMITH 14-ene01 19 8] BAH B rovettevite, A, usa 1-feb-20 RAZORBACK
12 7.85 Michael NICHOLLS 6-abr-97 23 s BAR WMl clemson, SC, USA 25-ene-20 BOBPOLLOCK
13 7.85 Eddie LOVETT 25un-92 28 s ISV = New York NY, UsA 8-feb-20 MILLROSE
14 7.88 Aaron LEWIS 23-ene-96 24 s TTO ESM NewYork, NY,USA 10-ene-20 NEWYORK
15 7.89 Shakeem SMITH 21-abr-97 23 s BAH B Abuquerque nm, usa 8-feb-20 alsuqueraue
16 7.91 Jackson CHEUNG 21-abr-96 24 s CAN [#l seattle, WA, USA 15-feb-20 HuskyCLASSIC
17 7.97 Jonathan Daniel SANTIAGO PAGAN 7-abr-92 28 s PUR E= statenisiand, Ny, usa 7-feb-20 staTenistanp
18 7.97 Ashton COLAIRE 20feb-97 23 s CAN [+l Allendale, Mi, USA 14-feb-20 GVSUELITE
19 7.99 Craig THORNE l-ene-01 19 m CAN I+l Windsor, CAN 11-ene-20 CANAMTC
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WR 2.43 - Javier Sotomayor (CUB) - Budapest, HUN - 04MAR1989

NACAC

RANK MARK

1 2.33

2.33
3 2.33
4 2.30
5 2.28
6 2.28
7 2.26
8 2.25
9 2.24
10 2.23
11 2.22
12 2.22
13 2.21
14 2.20
15 2.18
16 2.13
17 2.10
18 2.10
19 2.10

WR
NACAC

2.43 - Javier Sotomayor (CUB) - Budapest, HUN - 04MAR1989

NAME

HIGH JUMP INDOOR (2.10)

DOB AGE cat NAT

Darryl SULLIVAN 28-dic-97 23 s USA
Luis Enrique ZAYAS 7-jun-97 23 s CUB
Jamal WILSON 1-sep-88 32 s BAH
Ernie SEARS 4-dic-98 22 w23 USA
Edgar Alejandro RIVERA MORALES 13-feb-91 29 s MEX
Juvaughn HARRISON 30-abr-99 21 w23 USA
Trey CULVER 18-jul-96 24 s USA
Clayton BROWN 8-dic-96 24 s JAM
Luis Joel CASTRO RIVERA 29-ene-91 29 s PUR
Jyles ETIENNE 17-mar-99 21 |[u23 BAH
Roberto VILCHES RUISANCHES 21-may-99 21 [u23 MEX
Michael MASON 30-sep-86 34 s CAN
Donald THOMAS 1-jul-84 36 s BAH
Erick Josue PORTILLO 5-oct-00 20 u23 MEX
Kyle ALCIME 29-jun-99 21 u23 BAH
Romaine BECKFORD 9-jul-20 18 m JAM
Kobe-Jordan RHOOMS 9-may-99 21 [u23 JAM
Emile OLLIVIER 3-dic-95 25 s CAN
Hans LAFLEUR l-ene-96 24 s CAN

POLE VAULT INDOOR (4.75)

6.16 - Renaud Lavillenie (FRA) - Donetsk, UKR - 15FEB2014
6.02 - Jeff Hartwig (USA) - Sildelfingen, GER - 10MAR2002

RANK MARK
1 6.01
5.85

3 5.83
4 5.82
5 5.51
6 5.50
7 5.50
8 5.30
9 5.15
10 5.15
11 5.05
12 5.03

INDOOR RANKING

DOB AGE cat NAT

NAME

Sam KENDRICKS 7-sep-92
Matthew LUDWIG 5-jul-96
Kc LIGHFOOT 11-nov-99
Kyle PATER 24-dic-94
Jorge LUNA ESTES 8-jun-96
Shwanacy BARBER 27-may-94
Antonio Roberto RUIZ DOBBS 4-nov-96
Raul Alejandro RIOS RIVERA  17-abr-95
Victor Manuel CASTILLERO HERNANDEZ 3-jun-93
Deryk THEODORE 18-ago-89
Tristan SLATER 28-oct-97
Nathan FILIPEK 1-ene-91

NACAC RANKING 2020
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PLACE
Blacksburg, VA, USA
Banska Bystrica, SVK
Banska Bystrica, SVK
Lubbock, TX, USA
Wupertal, GER
Fayetteville, AR, USA
Lubbock, TX, USA
Fayetteville, AR, USA

Udine, ITA
Bloomingotn, IN, USA
Columbia, MO, USA
Seattle, WA, USA

Udine, ITA

Kladno, CZE
Wichita, KS, USA
Lubbock, TX, USA
Annapolis, MD, USA
Montreal, CAN
Toronto, CAN

PLACE
Rouen, FRA
Albuguergue, NM, USA
Ames, |IA, USA
Colorado, CO, USA
Albuquerque, NM, USA
Cottbus, GER
Clemson, SC, USA
Nampa, ID, USA
Houston, TX, USA
Akron, OH, USA
Blacksburg, VA, USA
Akron, OH, USA

DATE EVENT

18-ene-20 VIRGINIATECH

11-feb-20 BANSKOBYS
11-feb-20 BANSKOBYS
1-feb-20 TEXASTECH
24-ene-20 WUPPERTALER
15-feb-20 TYSONINVT
1-feb-20 TEXASTECH
1-feb-20 RAZORBACK
29-ene-20 UDINJUMP
13-dic-19 HOOSIER
17-ene-20 MISSOURI
15-feb-20 HuskycLAssic
29-ene-20 UDINJUMP
24-ene-20 KLADNO
18-ene-20 KUKSUWSU
15-feb-20 TEXASTECH
7-dic-19 NAVYINVT
25-ene-20 MCGILL
9-feb-20 ONTARIO

DATE EVENT
8-feb-20 PERCHEELIT
14-feb-20 USATFIC
15-feb-20 IOWAST

18-ene-20 AIRFORCEINVT

8-feb-20 alsuaueraue
29-ene-20 SPRINGERMEET
15-feb-20 TIGERPAW
8-feb-20 NIKEBOISE
7-dic-19 HOUSTON
11-ene-20 AKRONPOLE
18-ene-20 VIRGINIATECH

11-ene-20 AKRONPOLE
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LONG JUMP INDOOR (7.50)

WR 8.79 - Carl Lewis (USA) - New York, NY, USA - 27JAN1984
NACAC  8.79 - Carl Lewis (USA) - New York, NY, USA - 27JAN1984

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE catr NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 8.41 Juan Miguel ECHEVARRIA  11-ago-98 22 u23 CUB E= Madrid, ESP 21-feb-20 MEETMADRID

8.16 Carey McLEOD 14-abr-98 22 U23 JAM EEA Clemson, SC, USA 15-feb-20 TIGERPAW
3 8.11 Juvaughn HARRISON 30-abr-99 21 U23 USA E= rapetteville, AR, USA 15-feb-20 TYSONINVT
4 8.09 Rayvon GREY 2-dic-97 23 s USA == cayetteville, AR, Usa 1-feb-20 RAZORBACK
5 8.05 Justin HALL 12-feb-98 22 'U23 USA == |ubbock, TX, USA 15-feb-20 TEXASTECH
6 8.02 Steffin MCCARTER 19-ene-97 23 s USA E= Houston, TX, USA 17-ene-20 HOUSTON
7 7.94 Laquarn NAIRN 31-jul-96 24 s BAH E= Fayetteville AR, Usa 1-feb-20 RAZORBACK
8 7.91 Damar FORBES 11-sep-90 30 s JAM EEA Houston, TX, USA 1-feb-20 Houstoninvt
9 7.84 O’Brien WASOME 24-ene-97 23 s JAM B Houston, TX, USA 7-dic-19 HOUSTON
10 7.80 Roberto VILCHES RUISANCHES 21-may-99 21 ‘w23 MEX N+l columbia, Mo, usa 6-dic-19 COLUMBIA
11 7.80 Holland MARTIN 7-jun-98 22 u23 BAH B Fayetteville, AR, USA 15-feb-20 TYSONINVT
12 7.79 Odaine LEWIS 13-dic96 24 s JAM B Lubbock, TX, USA 18-ene-20 CORKYCLASS
13 7.69 Tristan JAMES 1-ene-97 23 s DMA 3B seattle, WA, USA 1-feb-20 UWINVT
14 7.62 Che RICHARDS 8may-96 24 s TTO B Glasgow, GBR 26-ene-20 SCOTTISH
15 7.60 Ifeanyichukwu OTUONYE 27-jun-94 26 s TKS @ clemson, SC, USA 18-ene-20 CLEMSONINVT
16 7.56 Adrian Fernando RIVERA MORALES 27-feb-94 26 s MEX [t Nantes, FRA 25-ene-20 MEETINGELIT
17 7.56 Kizan DAVID 11-ago-98 22 (U23 SKN EEE wmaryville, MO, usa 8-feb-20 MARYVILLE
18 7.55 Yordanis GARCIA BARRIZONTE 21-nov-88 32 s CUB E= Toronto, CAN 9-feb-20 ONTARIO
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TRIPLE JUMP INDOOR (15.00)

WR 17.92 - Teddy Tamgho (FRA) - Paris, FRA - 06MAR2011
NACAC 17.83 - Aliecer Urrutia (CUB) - Sindelfingen, GER - 01MAR1997

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE catr NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 17.24 Donald SCOTT 23feb-92 28 s USA == puquerque nm, usa 15-feb-20 USATFIC
2 17.14 Omar CRADDOCK 26-abr-91 29 s USA E=  abuquerque nm,usa 15-feb-20 USATFIC
3 17.07 Jordan Alejandro DIAZ FORTUN 23-feb-01 19 m CUB E= Lievin, FRA 19-feb-20 WAITOUR
4 17.02 Chris BENARD 4-abr-90 30 s USA == sbuquerque v, usa 15-feb-20 USATFIC
5 17.02 Jordan SCOTT 29jun97 23 s JAM EEA Clemson, SC, USA 15-feb-20 TIGERPAW
6 17.00 KeAndre BATES 24-may-96 24 s USA == apuguerque nm,usa 15-feb-20 USATFIC
7 16.84 Clive PULLEN 18-oct-94 26 s JAM EHA Clemson, SC, USA 15-feb-20 TIGERPAW
8 16.68 Carey McLEOD 14-abr-98 22 U23 JAM B Clemson, SC, USA 15-feb-20 TIGERPAW
9 16.64 Jah-Nhai PERINCHIEF 13-dic-97 23 s BER @ Lubbock, TX, USA 1-feb-20 TEXASTECH
10 16.57 Cristian Atanay NAPOLES 27-nov-98 22 U23 CUB E= Lievin, FRA 19-feb-20 WAITOUR
11 16.56 O’Brien WASOME 24-ene-97 23 s JAM EH Clemson, SC, USA 15-feb-20 TIGERPAW
12 16.11 Laquarn NAIRN 31ul-96 24 s BAH S rayetteville, AR, USA 15-feb-20 TYSONINVT
13 16.04 Jonathan EDWARD MILLER  22-ago-00 20 w23 BAR [l clemson, SC, USA 11-ene-20 CLEMSONOP
14 15.90 Tamar GREENE 21-ago-98 22 u23 BAH E& IowaCity, IA, USA 18-ene-20 WIECZOREK
15 15.68 Brian OBONNA 17-sep-96 24 s CAN [*l Houston, TX, USA 1-feb-20 HoustoninvT
16 15.66 Kizan DAVID 11-ago-98 22 (U23 SKN EEE sioomingotn, IN, usa 13-dic-19 HOOSIER
17 15.48 Taeco O'GARRO 3-sep-01 19 m ANT BBl statenisland, NY, USA 18-ene-20 STATENISLAND
18 15.27 Jadon BROME 21feb-00 20 'U23 BAR WMl Lubbock, TX, USA 24-ene-20 LUBBOCK
19 15.17 Brandon Terrell JONES 19-ul-87 33 s BIZ EH Newport, VA, UsA 9-feb-20 NEWPORT
21 15.16 Patrick HANNA 2-feb-96 24 s CAN [I*l Montreal, CAN 25-ene-20 MCGILL
22 15.03 Femi AKINDURO 1-ene-00 20 w©23 CAN [+*l Brockport, NY, usa 8-feb-20 BROCKPORT
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SHOT PUT INDOOR (16.00)

WR 22.66 - Randy Barnes (USA) - Los Angeles, CA, USA - 20JAN1989
NACAC 22.66 - Randy Barnes (USA) - Los Angeles, CA, USA - 20JAN1989

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE catr NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 22.60 Ryan CROUSER 18-dic92 28 s USA E=  jpuquerque, nm,usa 15-feb-20 USATFIC
2 21.34 Joe KOVACS 28-jun-89 31 s USA == NewYork, NY, UsA 8-feb-20 MILLROSE
3 21.10 Payton OTTERDAHL 2-abr-96 24 s USA E=  new York, NY, UsA 8-feb-20 MILLROSE
4 20.90 Timothy NEDOW 16-0ct-90 30 s CAN I+l Notre Dame, IN, Usa 8-feb-20 NOTREDAME
5 20.85 Nick PONZIO 4-ene-95 25 s USA E=  ppuguerque nm, usa 15-feb-20 USATFIC
6 19.89 Joseph MAXWELL 3-abr-98 22 u23 CAN I+l clemson,SC, USA 15-feb-20 TIGERPAW
7 19.68 Ashinia Junior MILLER 6-jun-93 27 s JAM EHA Tartu, EST 4-feb-20 KUTMANI
8 19.57 Eldred HENRY 18-sep-94 26 s IVB @l Lubbock, TX, USA 24-ene-20 REDRAIDER
9 19.49 Zack SHORT 29-0ct-97 23 S HON == Moscow, ID, USA 7-feb-20 MOSCOW
10 19.05 Kevin NEDRICK 11-ene-98 22 U23 JAM EEA nNotre Dame, IN, UsA 8-feb-20 NOTREDAME
11 18.99 Rajindra CAMPBELL 28-feb-96 24 s JAM B Ppittsburg, KS, USA 15-feb-20 PITTSBURG
12 18.67 Ker MITCHELL 16-jul-98 22 U23 JAM A Lynchburg VA UsA 1-feb-20 userTvriames
13 18.61 Mark BUJINOWSKI 1-abr-98 22 u23 CAN [I#l AnnArbor, MI, USA 11-ene-20 ANNARBOR
14 17.94 Felipe Emmanuel VALENCIA PACHECO 6-mar-95 25 s MEX B+l Houston, TX, USA 1-feb-20 HousToninvT
15 17.72 Eli PAWLIW l-ene-95 25 s CAN [+l York, CAN 1-feb-20 YORKOPEN
16 17.35 Josh Kwabena BOATENG 28-mar-97 23 s GRN EA pittsburg, KS, USA 15-feb-20 PITTSBURG
17 17.13 Dequan Shaquill LOVELL 1-nov-96 24 s BAR Il Findlay, OH, USA 15-feb-20 FINDLAY
18 16.76 m Carlos Alberto AVILES 20-ene-01 19 m ESA == Akron, OH, USA 21-feb-20 AKRONCAMP
19 16.56 Johann JEREMIAH l-ene-00 20 'u23 GRN Ed Meza, AZ, USA 8-feb-20 MEZA

20 16.49 Shaquille SINGUINEAU l-ene-96 24 s TTO B Houston, TX, USA 1-feb-20 HousToNINVT
21 16.02 Djimon GUMBS 13-sep-00 20 [u23 VB [ Lubbock, TX, USA 24-ene-20 REDRAIDER
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